


1076 Brighton Avenue

Sampsona Super Markst
1076 Brighton Avanue

Gantlomens

Permit to cut in a 44"%40" opening as per plan is issued
herewith provided you supply us with information concerning
the type of hoador t~» pe used ovar the opaning.

Please have your engineer sign the onclosed certificate of

design for tha pre-zast header which I assuma you will use
over the opening.

Vary truly yours,

Enrle 3» Smith
Plan Examinex

ESS:m
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ppEEEon For PERMIT  (FIMT TRSUED

B.0.C.A. USE GROUP ......... .. vererereaeras e meers e W
B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION . .. . ccoior oncianiarnn 00461 .
ZONING LOCATION PORTLAND, MAINE, ‘¥a¥. 5, 2974 i of PUTLALD

To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTY \ND, MAINE
The undersigned hereby applies for a permut to eret, alter, repair, demolish, mave or install the following building, struc-

ture, equipment or change use in accordance with the I aws of the State of Maine, the Portland B O C A. Building Code and
Zoning Ordinunce of the City of Poriland with plans ana specifications, if any, submitteq nerewith and the following specifica-

tions:
LOCATION ... 1076 ErightonAve . ... v Fire District #1103, #2

1 Owner's name and sddress . S3MPSONS Syper Verkev, same ., . . . Telephone.  T72-3763,
2. Lessee's name and adddress ........ .00 e e e e e e . Telephone .
3. Contractor's name and address .O¥REE . ... e ceee .. . .. Telephone ??2-:3765 .
4 Architect .. c.ovr aeeean- ve men e Specificatrons . ....Bans. .... . No ofshects
Prop"%scd Wt OEBUIHINE « o oevrireinrereaaees e e e No. families .
Lo st vuivee o vvaases P L . No families

v o cone B NG gores .. ... Hot . ... . .Styleofroof... ... Roofing ...... RN

putldings on same lot ... .o...s v e e e e aeeereese s fe e e eeamaaas

f wated contractural cost S. 200,00 .., Feo §.... Q0. ...,
! .LD INSPECTOR—Mr, .. Hoffses ... ... . GENERAL BESCRIPTFON

This application is for: @ 775-5451 to cut in o AQ"xkOW opehing per plan,
Dwelling ...c.e0 riees BExt, 234

Garar?  cie. creseenaas

Masonry Bldg. ..... veanas e e e s

Metal Blag. ..ovonevmvses PE;:\FC.‘.L.? ISSUED . Stamp of Special Corditions

Alterauons ..... W v ot o

Deamcitions . ..e.o.- veens ITH LETIER

Change of Use ... +ueease

Other .0 v« vevesraners
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by

cal and mechanicals,

the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electri-

PERMITISTOBEISSUEDTO 1X3 200 in 4Qd

o DETAILS OF NEW WORK no
Is any pumbing invelved in thiswork? ... ..., Ceenan Is cay electncal work involved in this work” veves
Is conniection to be made 10 public sewer? ... oo Leoun If not, what is proposed for sewage? . .. o oo ceveane
Has sept.c tank notice beer 30117 A .. Form notice sent? . ... e arenne Crerrerraes
Height average grade 1 top ofplate . ....oi-e eee Height average grade 1o highest point of raof . .ovveiviirians
Size, front ... . .. depth ... ... No. stories .. .. solid or filled land? .....coe earth or rock? ooiiveenes
Materiat of foundation ... o Leaiiiiens Thickness, top - ....« bottom .,.... cellar . L.ooeaeiien hraean
wmdafroof ... ..... o Riseperfoot.... ..... Roof covering ... .+ erer- e
No. of chimpeys ...... +.... Material of chimneys .. ... of lining .......... Kindofheat . ........ fuel ..ovnen
Framing Lumber—Kind .. ... .. Dressed or full size? ....oivin Comerposts ..vevvrr 1o SHls .ovviiinanas
Size Girder ...... «.e¢ Co..mns under girdets ... ..o vor  Size s e Max, On Centers - ovue arsare

Studs {outslde walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” ©. C Bridzing in every floor and flat roof span over § feet.

Joists and rafters: tstfioor .....ovvenn vodnd .o R I: S RS ="+ SPIRPNNP

On centers: 148008 cvvrn vovre wep2ndiiinnt veadrd oaenn , roo! ‘e

Mazimum span: tfloor oo ivevene o Joud ... Ceiaens R T1: R yroof ... .. e .

I one story buniding with masoacy walls, thickness of walls? ... .. praeeina vaavan venoe height? Lo Ve
IF A GARAGE »,

No. cars now sccommodated on same lot . ., 10 be accommedated .. number commerclal cars to be accommodated ...
Wil wutomobie repairing be done other than minor repaiss to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? .. .......
APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS

BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER Will work requite distusbing of any tree on o piblic street? ..

ZONING: .. icavvr nennnne e iegmnas e
-g 1 / ! .3'./77 . Wil there be in charge of the above work & person competent
Cviiiuvses wuse.  tosee that the State and City requirements pertaining therete

are observed? . yes |

OthEIS: vravee sras srosaes sosaons Ceerareniers
v
Signature of.dpp!icanr.%f ?W...Fhone E <

TypeNanu»fabave..‘.??‘..i!‘fg.}.’?? ................. L s ipo2p 3ty 4

Other ....... e eairrrian  ireenas
and AdGrEss .. vov i rnaarianiarsrrres

FIELD INSPECT1OR'S CRFY
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These plars { v Sheet:' ana the sprcifications
arcorpanying the same, coverirng Lonstructlon

1Fiek on C%vnrnmw\ﬁna«f2nkt

l"'

T

/C_Z{, ,{'E_Dr_j;‘hlzo‘? = f/urf{o’)?-‘/

have beern designed and drawn up by the under-
signed according to the latest rules of
engineering practice and to comply with the
allowable working stresses , floor loads, etc.
in accordance with Sec. 113.7 & 702 1 of the
Amendments to the Portland B.0.C.A. suilding

Code.
{ ignature) (C%mx./ ./5'7'// /(//,(,/qé{:l
v
By: d o 27 <’;7:¢.« ,j{‘(,'c..a,, \.—AJ4,‘;/G‘,_<-’Q:_

This statement is to be signed by the individual
qualified and responsible {or the design, and he
should indicate in the blank provided the

particular work to which the statement applies.

Saction 113.7 {ENGINEERING DETAILS) is amended
by adding at the cnd therecf the following new
sentenca:

"Where structural analysis is required, a
certificate of design shall be afforded
the Director of Building Inspections and
it shall be signed by the person gualified
for such design.”

Section 702.) (STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS) is amended
by adding at the end thereof the following new
senter~e:

wall structural design computations and
all stress diagrams for trusses shell be
filed with the Inspector, if he deems it
necessary, upon application for <
builriing permit.”




SUPERMARKETS, Inc.

70 COURT STREET  AUBURN, MAINE 04210
Tel, 207.784-6437

March 28, 1974

Mp, Earle 5. Smith

Plan Examiner

CITY OF PORTLAND

Building & Inspection Services
Poptland, Maine

Dear Mr. Smith!

In reference to your letter of March 12th regar iing the
type of header we plan on using at oily Portland sbtore.

We submitted a plon with the description of this header
we will construct to your office along with the necossary
blueprints., You ghould have this in your files.

Should you need any further information, please do not
hesitate to contect me.

Very truly yours,
THE SAMPSON SUPARMARKETS, IM7.

‘y r
(b c.Q ((fé:‘ f/f'j"“)/}

Edward M, Hughes
Copstruction Supervisor

EifH/1¢
anc., -
ce: Tile
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1050 Brighton Avenue
Nov, 16, 1971

oo soi Colunmbdia Market
ponalco, InG. 1050 Prighton Avenue

pP. O, Box 821
Portland

Gentlemant

Plaase send us a sketch showing whore the non-bearing
partitions in the front of the store are to be located and 3
what relationship, i€ cny, they will have to the means of AV a aad
egrees thorefrom. ;

Very truly yours,
Earle 5. Smith

Plan Exaninar
ESSma




PERMIT 135"

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

- ¢ 190
Claes of Building or Type of Structure . oy 1 < 4 45

Dortland, Maine, Nov, 15, 971
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for o permt to er+ct alter repasr demolish snstall the followwsng bualding structurc equipment
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Mane, the Budding Code and Zonng Ordinance of the Csty of Portland, glans and
specifications, of any, submilted herewnh and the follounng specfic 1ans

Location ..1050 Brighton Avenua Within Fire Lim:ts® . . .. . Dist. No. . o
Owner's name and address  Columbia harket, 1050 Brighton ave, . . .. ... Telephone..
Lessee’s name and address . -—- Telephone. _ . .. _
Coniractor's na.te and address  Popalco Ine., PeQ. Box 821, Pactland Telephone .. ..

Architect . SpeciLcat. ~e Plans . .No. of gheets . ...
Proposed use of building . Retail stors

Last use . - - “

No families ... ...

o . No. families ... e e
Material No stories Sty le of roof Roofing -

Qther buildings on same lot . ; .
Estimated cost $. 2,000 Fee $ 6.09...
General] Description of New Work

To construct non-bearing partitions front of store for new book store
ZX.I{. stvuds, 16" OOCU, p&nﬂlling

To construct suspended ceiline -

It is undersiood that this permut does not vnclude nstallation *f hew e apparatus which 15 to be luken ot separately by and in

the name of the keatsng contructor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO
centractor

Details nf New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? . 1z any electrical work tnvolved in this worit? e on s
Is connection to be made to public sewer? o oo Kl not, what 18 proposed for sewage?

Has septic tank notice been $ent? e evc o . —-Form motrce sent?
Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest point of roof ..

Size, front ... - - deptu - .. . . No. stones solid or filled land? .. .carthorrock? ...
Material of foundation .. —. . .. . . Thickness, top bottom .. cellar ...

Kind of roof ... e - . Rise per foot . Roof covenng _.

No. of chimneys .. Material of chimnevs . . eflining . . .. .. Kindofheat . .. ... .. fuel ... ...

Framing Lumber—Kind - . .. .., Dressed 1+ ¢ full size?. Corner paosts . R 37

Stze Girder ... Columns under girders . __ - Sire - ... Max oncenters — .. .

Studs {outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x3-i6” O. C. Bndéing in every floor and fat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists anG  afters: Ist floor... . .. et 20 e s ey O i g TOXE e -
On centers: 1st floor i1 JOURUN . | SR o'« | R,
Meaxinium span: 1st floor . e . , 2nd.

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?

If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same Iot. ., to be acecummodated  number commercial cars to be accommodated ...
Will automobile repairing be done other than mur , tepairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? ... ..

<y

APPROVED: Miscellaneous

éﬁ /< P /( , 7 /, é /7 s v work require disturbing of any tree on a public streat® ... ...
P & L o i e Wil there bz in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed? . yes
Columbia Market
Donal
<3 0

{RSPECTION COPY Signoturs of sumer Bys.. LY M K o-kS‘.::‘:::;__
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oo DERMIT 135580 .

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR Jui 44 197? 63 é

e G AT R T BT e sl i . - T TR
CRESERE R T F HEGE T BT K
Y ' P
:

HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portlend, Maine, . V8023, 2971 Y of JORTIAND

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, rortrawD, ME. 1
z

The uxdersigned hereby applies for a permit fo install the following heating, cooking or power equipaicrt in accord-
ance with she Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portlond, and the following specifications:

by gw

Location 1100 . Brighton. Avonue ... Use of Building.. stcro . No Stories .1 Tpalhn "
Name and address of owner of appliance-. Golmlda darkat, Fine Trea Shosping Centoer,b N e
Installer's name and address Servics. 031, Ca., ' 5 Cunberland ave.. .. Telephone

General Description of Work

To instal odd-fired hwmer (replacemant) in.existdng warn air heating.sysbem . oo weons
.. {stecl gridwork).eets.on.roef. . .. e vaiin o m———— e

1F HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location o1 appliance e o vvevms e AAny burnable matenial in floor surface or beneath? .. .
1f so, how protected ? ) meservesen e e " .. ... .. Kind of fuel?
Minimum distince to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of fumace
From top -»f smeke pipe —ewener - - ..o . From front of appliance ... From sides or back of appliance . .. . «
Size of chimney five « . ... .. Other connections to same fue . . tie e smmesse o esnt o et
If gas fire), how vented? .. - . i e - T . Rated mazhoum demard per hour . .. N

Sloves

Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? e - o o 0w en o e
7"

e

1P OIL BURNER
Name und type of burner Walthes meww+ we Labelled by underwriters' laboratories? yee. .
Will operator be always in attendance? Docs oil stpply line feed from tap or bottem of tank P apems oo o
‘Type of floor bencath burner o vuw. Sizeof ventpipe 1% o e e

Location of off storage -undorground existing Number snd espasty of tanks 2,000 undyegeound-ex et A6
Low water shutolf. . Malke . - No. .. e e

-t

r

N

SHPAGL T
L]

1.1 all tanks be more than five feet {rom any flame? yeg How nany tanks enclosed?

£y W
et :‘3. Ly

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for fumace bumers .. . - e e

iy

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Lacation of appliance e Any burnable natenal i floor surface or beneath? e
1§ 50, how protected? v e ere—— Height of Legs, if any St
Skirting at bottom of appliance? .. .. Distance to combustible material from top of appliance? . . e v
From {ront of appliance  wmiseece o - From sides and back . . From top of smokepipe - e em
Size of chimney flue . <wnnene... Other connections to same PPV Ipyp -
Is hood to be provided? . . Ifso, how vented? ., . . - Foredor EIAVILY Y s ctisins 1
Tf gas fired, how Vemted? e s+ iy o ot = e Rated maximwm demand per hour . ...

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Fetbblat sagiew abe b ge meress  ee aEeT 4 sbiem oSt owr b e . - v e Lo e e P T
v merme ey s o arme ey matmeemsebth  Smesmrebeid LR s s e wow . . e - J T et Lt L
. . Fre——— o e veees e v & Re 8 e eesmbbemss ss tbretveine Semes ceueeslbe SATLSSSLA St satish B

FTERpperap LSRR sl LG N s ee aee ge e eesekbee b seiem cme e d stan b s EHEReRa Bassebarnind

adsrra TR ‘e o bt mre te b B sh aeeer seeeses BT AFRR 3 e e

Ernribim o bee .

Amount of fee encloscdy 4400 n___ BRSO

building at same time.)

APPROVED:
Will these be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining theretd are
[P S PN chserved? .88 ...

Service 041 Co,

: 7 A
s ‘Stgnalurs of Iluh&;’r:.. . @MW%" s

INSPECTION COPY

. . %

ER

AT S TSR R T A pifas




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE ;
Application for Permit to Install Wires

Permit No. ré/;‘ (/“;
Tssued 3-—;?.‘ -6

Portland, Maine / Jare i 5 , 195f
To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:

= v m———

The undersigned here! y applies (or a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting elec-
tric current, 1n accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland,
and the [ollowing specifications:

{This form must be completely filled out — M:mmum Fee, $1.00)
Ohners Name and Address Cofum 6!&: Mar ket /gm ree J L C e s
John B Ot mractnrs "¥:%e and Address P g7 OJennet! .ﬁ'kﬂg"‘f rd, 773 3;.7’
o Location /77n¢ 7 Kr€¢ JF"/’"W Use of Building &/25¢ry Sropt

E
\\ o ﬂt/’\- Number of Families Apanmenu Stores £ Number of Stories  / !
O/ Description of Wiring: New Work Additions Altzrations ;
Pipe Cable *  Metal Molding BX Cable Plug Molding (No. of feet)
No. Light Outlets 7/ Plugs Light Circuits fF 7 Plug Circuits :
FIXTURES: No. Light Switches Fluor, or Strip Lighting (No. feet) 1
,(/ SERVICE: Pipe Cable Undergronnd No. of Wires Size :
_3 $ METERS: Relocated Added Total No. Meters
MOTORS: Number Phase H.P Amps Volts Starter
HEATING UNITS: Domestic  (Oily No Motors Phase H.P.
Commercial (Oil) No, Maters Phase H.P. f
Electric Heat (No. of Rooms) !
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges Watts Brapd Feeds (Size and No)) ‘
Slec. Heaters Watts
Miscellancous Watts Extra Cabinets or Panels i
Transforiners Air Conditioners (No. Units) Signs (No. Units)

Will commence Ready to cover in Inspection

imount of Feelﬂ’ r‘as > ﬁ
Slgneg/dgju ﬂ 6&’%‘“

DO NOT WRITE BILOW THIE LINE

A e —— i o o A

SERVICE METER GROUND
VISITS: | 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 1 12
REMARKS;
INSPECTED BY ; /% W
[} (OVER)

R ST 1w i s 0 R




APPLICATICN FOR PERMIT

¥

gy W T

Class of Building ov Type of Strmcture . ——— 0140 -
Portlend, Azin, PR A2 1Y of URTLEED

To the INSPECTOR OF BULIL DiNGS, FORTL * T, MAINE * "

The undersigned hereby applies for 2 preme ¢ evect alter repasy demolis’ instoll th followsng bualding - ycture eguipmer ¢ ,-
in acoerdance with the Lows of the State of X cane tre Buslding Code and Zoning Ordsnunce of the “ily of Ferdand, lans ard ;
specfications jf sulmitpd Berewsth end the ' uiaeang speosfcations.
Location ﬁwmkg‘n_{m Jve'-. Wathin Fire Limus? .. Dist. No... . . P
Owner's name ar+ agdress flsmpoo's  Ruperiarked Inc’.'. 70 Cowrt Bt., é“,hi..u!ni‘elcphone“ !
tessee'spameandaddress e Telephore - - nf
“ontractor’s name and address o ners - Telephone. - ij
Architect . _’::mc..:ww stors Sperifications. Plans No.of shrets - 1
Proposed use of building - . L. . . - o e No. families e o . §
Last St e oo e e e e e o . - . . . No.faomilies . . .. k
Meteriai . .. ... No.storles Hrat Sty'a ol roof w o . Rooling ... .. - a
Other buildings on same Int .. . R . et e - - :
Estimated cost 3. .~ © Fees #000__.

Geanered Degcription of New Work

To remove existing office and to partition off pew office 14 x 16' with bread rocj
underneath se per plan.

1t is understood that this permit does not inciuc. installation of heating apbarars whics is fo be taken out separalely by o win
the name of the heating contractor, PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO  owpev~ 1100 Brignton Ave,
L]

Details of New Wotk

Is eny plumbing involved in thiswork? . . . . .. . Isunyelectrica. vork involved in ** e work? i o e
Is cont ction to be made to pr Mir sewer? e 2. 101, What 45 proposed for sewage? e e
Has % pric tank notice been sent? Jorm notice went? . — —— e —tin
Height nverage grade to top of plate _ ._..._.._.... He ght average grade to highest point of roofe .. < oo
Size, front ... oo _ depth .. .. -..No.stories . . .solidorfilled land? ... e o - —earthorrock? .. .. - e
Material of foundation — —— e e o o . Thickness, top ... ....bottora, . .o.cellare... o . o —n
Kindofroof . oo oo v o Rise per foot . ... . .. Roof covering ... e I
No. of chimneys -..... .. . .. Matetial of chimneys. ... . — of lining .. coeeconcnon.. Kind of heat . . {17} S—
Framing Lumber—Kud—. .. ... Dressed or full sive? . .. Corner posts - e = SISl
Size Guder — e . - Colupns ueder girders .. - —. . Sec. . . . Man oncenters . e e

Studs (outside walls and ca Tying partitions) 2x4-16" 0. C Bridging in «very floor and Bat roof span rver 8 feet.
Jo'sts and rafters: 18t AO0F o s oy 20 e TS e ey TOOf e e
On centers: 1st floor. 2nd_ 3rd 100f . . e e
Maximum 3pan: 15t loOF. o e e ey 208 - potd g TOO ims e = = m
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of waila?... . ~ .« e o n e SURION 1-17.. (¥ VNS

If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated an same lot.... , to be accommocated . number commercial cars to be accommodated . ..
Will automobile repairing be done othrr than minor rupaits to cars habitually stared in the proposed building? e+ wo
APPROVED: Miscellaneous
Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? . -
T s memmm—— s Will there Dbe in charge of the above work a purson competent to
et s st v v e e e b b2 R4 gee that he State and City requirements pertainug thereto are
e cheerved? o e .
T T ) Sampson®e Supermarket Inc,

€8 309

Byt rt"—"‘/_;f-{_ 77 é‘;"/ A":TJ .

FILE COPY S enrt 0f QWREr i e




U— PEIMIT 1550ED
67

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR e 81 1R
HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT -
January 31, 1968 Ty ot leTx.M’m

Portiond, Maine,

To the INSFECTOR OF BIJILDINGS, PORTLAND, ML

The undersigned herchy applics for a permit to install the following heating, conking or pawer cquipuent in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, tie Building Code of the City of Porttand, and the following specifications:

Location 1064 Brighton « ve. Use of Bui'ling otere No Stories L mﬁlglging
Name and address of owner of appliance Coluzbia Market, 106k Erighton Ave.
TnsteHler’s name and address bortiana Gas “dght Company 5 Temple St. Telephone 7728321

General Desct ption of Work

) v Xy
To instsll (2) gas-fired bake ovens R%8L §o,081 in place of (1) electric mae oven).

iF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

Location of applance Any burnable material m flaor surface or beneath®

1f s0, how protected® Kind of fuel?

Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casiny top of furnace

From top of smoke pipe From front of appliance From sides or back of appliance
Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue

If gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hour

% 1lf sufficient fresh air be supplied to the apphianee to msure proper and safe conhustion ®

1F OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner Labelled by underwriters' I+ syratories”
Will operator be always in anendance? Does ail supply tine feed {rom top or bottom of rank?
Type of floor heneath burner Size of vent jape
Location of oil storage Number and ¢a, . tanks
Tow water shut off Make No.
Wil all tanks he more than five feet from any flame? How many tanhs enclosed?

Total capatity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners

IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Locatton of applance first floor Any burnabl. matevial s floor suiface or beneath® none

1f so how pratected? Heighe of Legs, if any T

Starting at bottom of applianee® L9 Distance to c(ﬂggtslixllic(nmg:_r:::xél:lrg&%:iwbuf é‘plgg%%quigl) 3

From front of appliance  OVET kh Trom sides and back sides=, From top of smokepipe

Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue

1s hood to he provided? existing 1 so, how vented? thru roof  Forced or gravity? BT 2vity

If gas fired, how vented? jnto hood Rated maximum demand per hour 50,000 each

: AI8CELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

(gens are equipred with autcmatic shutoffs.

ymount of fee unclosed? 3.00 (5200 for one heater, ete, $100 addivonal fer cach addiuonal heater, etc., in same
buslding at same time )

APPROVED:
& X /~3 ~% 5 /93' Wil there be m charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and City requirements periaining thereto are

ohserved® Y€

Portand Gas Light Company

-Signature of Installer by: V?M(/L/ ‘.,f%’M/

INSPECTION COFY //h’

s 300
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UNIVERSITY SigN CoOMPANY

INCORPORATED

%@) Eboctrical Advertis ey

8 POTTER STREET
CAMBRIDGE 42, MASS
UNIVERB1ITY 4-a500

April 23, 1959

Mr, Albert J. Sears
Building Inspector

Room 110 RECE?VED
Gity Hall APR
389 Congrass Strest BEPT, 0 24 1339
Portland, Maine + OF BLQ1G, grep,
’ CGTY OF postLANgG &wm mtk
-—ﬁh._.___—_ . X
Dear Mr. Sears:; ———— o.{,\.b\nuﬂid SN

With further reference to our telephone conversation regardihg the pro-
posed sign for Columbia Market in your city at Pinetree Bhopping Center,
1 am enclosing our drawing No, 2699 showing the proposed sigd, which
has a total square footage area of less than 450 square feet,’ This takes
care of the regulation as per your correspondence with Mr, Eill Wald

at Sumner Schein!s office,

However, as per our further discussion, each of the sign unita would be
made with angle iron steel frame and stainless steel body wosk and a
plexiglas face with applied plexiglas letters, Therefore, tnay we assume
that, whereas each letter is a separate unit in itself and whereas we come
under less than 100 square feet per unit, we can put up this sign which
would be much lighter construction rather than a sign that would have a
porcelain enamel background with channel letters and exposed neon tubing,
As I explained to you on the telephone, one could actually interpret your
law either one of two ways. It is our hope that we can use this plexiglas
type of construction and get the necessary permits, basad on the above,

I shall call you after vou have had an opportunity to look over the drawing
80 that we can better discuss the situation, Thank you for the courtesy
extended me and I shall talk to you Friday afternoon,

Sincerely yours,
UNIVERSITY SIGN CO, » INC,

@Cu-:J )9‘3-‘-‘-'7{{‘\

David Sawyer

DS:mw

Ghts e e

e




B2 BUSINESS ZONE, PEHMIT ISSUED

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT may
: A
Class of Bailling or Type of Stractare ... 5420 - b 15%

Portlond, Mains, ¥ 26, 2920 e ATV a1 ?BP&'I’;;;*—
R 'y ]

¢ .
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAERE . -

The undersigned keredy applies for o permit Lo erect allrr repair demolish insiall the following building struclurs equipmens
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoniny, Ordinance of the City of Poriland, plans and
specifications, if any, submilied herewith and the following specifications:

Location 10521100 Brd ghton AV8a. m o m s WiLhID Tire Limits? Dist. No

Ovwner's name and rddress rine.Tree Shopping Clues Telephone. e
Lessee's name and adress _,Qghmbiﬁil&nhﬂ..ﬁggﬂ 5 Forest Ave, Telephone.—
Contractor's name and address ... liniked Neon.tign Coe, T4 J2m Sty — Telephone 2=0A35. .
Architect . . Specifications..... . ... Plan8 . JEE .. _No. of sheets .2
Proposed use of building sLore R - No. families

Last use . . [N - 15 -1 11111 P
Material _____No.stories .. .. Heat . .. Styleol t0of o v oovum  ROOADE — o e
Other buildings On BAME 108 - am cowmemiamn - coms rmx ¢ i e e R
Estimatzd cost $.. I Fee 5.. 2,00

General Description of New Work

To erech roof sign as per plan.

Tt is undersiood thal this permit does nio snclude it stallation of heating apparatus which 45 lo be taken out separately by and in
the name of the healing condraclor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Contractot

Details of New Work
;8 any plumbing involved in thiswork? .~ w..— . wwm]8 any electrical work invoived in this work? e s
Ts connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what 15 proposed for sewage?

Has sepuc tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?

Height average grade to top of T A1 SR—— Height average grade to highest point [ 1 S —
Size, front. depth No. staries —-—...solid or filled I v T - 1| ¥ 1 (. p—
Material of foundation ey Thickness, tOp — — e DOHOM o Pasii F:\ J— —
Material of underpinning Height . B 2 L T ————
Kind of roof . . o —.—Rise per f00t e - RoOOE COVETing

No. of chimneys . . Material of chimneys. ... ... of liRiNE . 0w Kind of heat .. . oo fUB] e
Framing Lunber—Kind.. ——— .. Dressed or full size?—. .. o - CoTLIET pOSES Sills

Size Girder - Co'ammns under girders ... - . SiZ€ e - Max. 01l CEIHETS mmm e

Kind and thickness of outride sheathing of exterior walls? .m e - [ ——

Studs {outside walle aad carrying partitions) 2x4-16" 0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat rool wpan over § feet.

Jousts and rafters: 1st floor.—. sy 20 Ird , roof
On centers: 1t floor. 2nd. d g 00 e s
Maximum span: 18t BOOF o e v e — = 0 20 L [ UT— FroT) S —
11 one stery building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?... Beighte e . e samer
If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same lot... ,tobeaccommodated.......number commercial cars to be accommodates....
Will automobile re}aﬂng be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed [V (111,17 S———

APPROVED: ‘-"/-m/‘:' wTh Y ey Miscellaneous
]" /t% /AT s Will watk iequire disturbing of any tree on a public street?..
— | T Will there be in charge of the above work a person compeient to
I gee that the State and City requirementt pertaining thereto are
observed? mno?
United Neon Display Co.

By .
Stgnoture of OWHET o e o offln Y P o 2 7. A—
—  [NSPECTION COPY 7 S ~
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AP=1050=113) Brigton avaous
ficef oign 12r Columtda iarket, Ing,

Jue 9, 1959

oc to1 Colunk e Market, Ins,
33, Forext Avonus
oo to! Pino Tres Shopping Conter, Ine,

Ualted liean Ddeplay 600 Columila Rond
74 Eln Btroct Boaton 25, Mass,
Centlament

With reference to tho Ldlding papmit issued Juns 5th for
tho abovo sign, in addition to the letter smt with tho pormis
pleaso note also, that:

Each finiched plaptio unit 1o to boar the mamufrcturer’s
trede name,

A1l welding 19 to bo dono by operatars who carry the
offective cortificaton from this depertzant,

The plastic is to be intallad in acysrdance with tin

ronmts of Undepwriters Lecorotories Stendard for
Electrio 8igns dated Mixeh, 1940, repr.tou May, L950
and amorsled by & Bulledn o April 6, 1950,

T.IY tUly yuunre,

Warren Hebonald
L FTAT Actdng Deputy Inspr, of Bldgo,



AP 1G50=1134 Erighton Avenus

Roof algn proposed for Columhla Karket, Ing,,by Latted Neon Display on Sec.A

of the Fiao Tree Jhopping Genter

June 5, 1559
es to: Colupbia karket, ino,
United Seon nis 334 rorest Ave,
Te Ll stroet €0 Lot ine Tree Shopping Center,ing,
600 Colunbia td., Boston 25,+a08,
Gentleren:

Bulliing permtt for the ubove sign 4o imsuegd
herevdth subject to the following, the appeal sllowing

this sign having beon granted by the oand of Appeals on
Sept. 15, 1953,

liow steel pipo 1s to be used for iha upright,
. Yo fashing or intervittent L1lurtnation g

permitied by the iondng vrdinange 3~ the Be2
Zone vhere Lhe Froperty is located,

Vory truly yours,

karron bgbomld
\eting Deruty Ingpootor of Dldga,

whalim

kogr eory of acpliestion ond the tuilding permit

wn

e



AP~ 1032-1150 Trighton Averus

Sept.- 25: 1963 5 ir
‘ Fy
Shelter~All of Kaine ¢e to: Columbia Harket $ i
Bayvlew Street ine Trse Shopping Center S
Yermouth, Madnm Brighten Avenue,Portland :

Gont lezen:

Bullding perzdt for erection of a metal frame duilding for
bus #'.0p shelter on prenfses of Pine Tres Shopping Center at the
above named location is not Lssuable under the Zoning Ordinance bee
cause the structure 4s to be located close to the street ldres of
Brighton Averue end would therafora encroach unlawfully upon the
40-foot. sotback area required by Section 21 of the Ordinance for
that part of Brighton Avenuo where the property is located, ¥hile
this matter is subject to oppeel, the information furnishied cone
cerning the eonstruction of the bullding itsel? apparently does
not indicate compliance with Ballding Code requirements go that
it is usoless to start appeal proceedings until it has been dew
termined how Bullding {ode requirements are to te met,

It appears from the information furnished that the atrcture
hag not Leen designed sccording to the usual methods of engineering
dosign but that its abdlity to withstand wind and roof lsads has been
doteriined on the basis of testa. If, as Anformation furnishad »
to indicate, the structure failed with & roof load of only 48
squars foot, it cannot be acceptod as qualifying for a reguir
por quars foot live load eince this does not ellow for any 1
factor ol safety such os is required in the design of all st

Unless the structure is capable of being &nn'-sed t
that its structural nerbers are capable of support av

the roof of at least 4LO pounds per square -t ing
design methods, it cannot be aprroved und . ot
if strength of the structure can be da . on’

it.1s posaible that the Munleiml Office of. ot th
building up as allowable un an oliarmate :.cthod of com
Appondix B of the Code, lowever, 4f the structurs is:
the test results clted appear to indicate, there might
oo whother the Doard of Standards and Review, before
approval woult nced to be placed, wuld wish tr rouor
City Counell.

Very truly yor

Albert J. H
Pullding I
AJdm
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vﬁg TRL I r M pe Sy i
\:3| & ABPEICATION FOR PERMIT
2 7 R By I
C’fﬂfﬂfaﬂ?ﬁlﬂxj,":'fk':éf{w 2nd class-metal
S 5 S irstind Mane, Septamber 24, 1963

To fhe INSPECTOR 'OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, MAINE

Thke undevsipned hereby applies for a}emfil to erect aller repair demolish igzsfau:hefpllom’ngbuﬂdingﬂruc!ure equipment
in accordance with the Lows of the Stats of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Poriland, pldiis and
specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

Location 10321150 Brighton Ave, Within Fire Limits? Dist. No
Owner's name and address Fine Tree Shopping Center Telephone.
Lessee’s name and address _._Eln Farms Foods, Brighton Ave, {Columbis Market) Telephone .

Contractr .’ name and address .....3helter-All of Maine, Bayview St.Yarmouth Ma, Talephone..846=4250

Areh cot - Spectfications. Plans __yas No. of sheets ..O__
Proposed use of bui'ding —.Shelter for Bug Stop, No. familles .

Last use No. families
Material _ metal—..No.stories _ 1. Heat..........._Style of roof . oo - RoOfiNg o ;
Other buildings on same Iot - — e e e st s s ’;
Estimated cost $.300.00 - Fee$.. 300 ..

General Description_ of New Work

To copstruct all metal "Shelter" for bus stop 6'6" wida x 876" long x 5'7" mgh.
as per plans, {advertising signs on both sides 418" aach)

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus whick {s io be laken out separately by and in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO™ contractor

Details of New Work

Is any plumbing invelved in this work? .. oo oo .18 any electrical work involved in this work? S

Is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what « propesed for sewage?

Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent? . o '§
Height average grade to top of plate —___. e Height avergge grade to highest point of roof, :,,3: F -‘1%; A
Size, front depth No. stones .....solid or filled land®....—........... earth or rockNay. i,
Material of foundatiog agﬁ%g__ﬁg@_g%ﬂmwg%?“idmm, top bottom cellar B AL :‘T
F oofroof o Rise per foot - Roof covenag

M . chimneya ... Material of chimneys. of lining Kind of heat fuel

Framing Lumber—Kind._ . .. ___ Dressed or full size?_......_____ Corner posts Sills

Size Girder - — ... Columns under girders oo e SE2€ e Max. on centers
Studs {outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every fioor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

Joists and rafters: 1st floor. 2nd 3d o roof
On centers: 1st floor, 2nd 3d s roof
Maximum span: 1st floor. ey 20180 3rd s roof
I{ one story building with masonry walls, thickness of wails?. height?
If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same lot__, to be accommodated...._number commercial cars to be accommodated ...
Will automabile repairing be done ather than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?,

APPPOVED: Miscellaneous
Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?--no.—

Will there he in charge of the above work & person competent toL
~-— 1 see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are;

obeerved? _¥S8 -
_— 2
Elm P ods .
¢s 30 35 11 of. J% i f
INSPECTION COPY Signature of cumer 2} -jl /’/M@j - A

B

s
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Meworandum from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

AP~ 2050-1152 Brighton Ave.

lgy 20, 1963
Tels Company co tor Columids tarked
42 Union 3treot 100C Irighton avenue
Gentlomen:

erpdt Lo Lnotall axhaust ventildation in ooction of
gtors 15 baing iesusd subject to the revisod plan received

Muy 15, 1963, Ao this persdt doss not uwlucs instellation of

the hung celling shown on the nlan, the cellirg will need Lo
be done under a suparate permit,

Very trusy yours,

Geraldt 2, ¥oyberry
Doputy Building Inspectien Director
GfH:m




or PERpE™ " [PERMIT S§]ED
MAY 20-1963 i

Setond CyasglInstallaticnl,

e " . a i Pa;lud*llﬁ:‘n:, Yay 6 .}.?9._3
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE J

7. ) .
The undersigned kereby applies for o permil to erect ulterrepair demelishinsiall the following building struclure equipment

in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, he Building Co. . and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Poriland, plans and

specifications, if any, submilied herewith o d the followng specifications: .
? iy j BT e, Sallooung speciicn

Local Within Fire Limits? Dist. No

Ovwner's nanie and address __F358 Tres Shopping Center, srigaton Ave, Telephone..———
Lessee's name and address ... Coluzbia harket, drighton Aias Telephone o
Contractor’s name and address 218 Company, 42 Union Sty Telephone._z’..?:?_:ig. —_
Architect i —e - Specifications_._.. Plans 785 No.of sheets 3.
Proposed use of building oo _S_uﬁgmarket No, families e
Last use — - No. families i
Material ... No. stories ... . .. Heat o e Style O 100 e o o RoofiNE e e
OtL:er buildings on same lot e = e e e
Estimated cost $.——. _— LIV ——

General Description of New Work

To install ethaust ventilation in section of store [see plen)

It is understood that this permat does not include fxsiallation of heating apparajus which s fo be taken oul separalely by and in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO  contractor

Details of INew Work

Is any plumbing involved in this work? ... . —. . ... .uen Is any electrical work involved i.. .his work? S
Is connection to be made to public sewer? 1f not, what i proposzd for sewage?
Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?
Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest point ot r00f— cesimcer —
Size, front. o depth . ... No stories ..... ..solid ot filled tand?—— n —ctarth or rock? e
Material of foundation e s Thickness, top . ... bottom cellar
Kind of roof __Rise per foet — ..o Roof covering I
No. of chimneys . Material of chimneys.. ... .. of lining . e Kindofheat o fuel
Framing Lumber—Kind.... ... Dressed or full size?. ... -~ Corner posts ... Siils
Size Girder . - Colupns under girders — ... . Sie . MaX On CEMEMS s e
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" ¢ € Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Jolsts and rafters: ot BOOE— oor oo e or 200 o e ey I i o POO e e
On centers: 15t floor. .~ 2nd 3d roof . -
Maximum span: 16t floor ... o, s ¢ A y3rd roof -
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? .. height? e+ e e - -
If a Gorage

No. cars now accommodated on same lot.. , to be accommodated..... number commercial cars to be accommodated.......
Will automabile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?.

APPROVED: Miscellaneous
ﬂ Z ,O;f kV / m v W%ll work rcqui-re disturbing of any tree on a public street? 12
7 Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
- see that the State and Clty requirements pertaining thereto are

observed? —._.yos
Fals Co.pany

s 301

INSPECTION COPY Signalure of owner byI: ;/‘ ‘%‘( }() ﬁz——{%?(—éq

AN
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PERVT [ECTED

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR Scp 18011“197
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT
Portlond, Moing,  SSPEERSE 15 1BL. | KA PR

Ty the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for @ permit to instoll the following kealing, cooking ar power equipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland. and ihe following specifications:

Lotion 1064 Srighton Ave, Use of Building  'VOF® No Stories gxi}fgfl““:’.‘“g
Name and address of owner of appliance Columbis Jwsber Inc,206k Brighton hve, Can 5.
Installer’s name and address Fortland Gas Lighr Jos 5 Templo St Telephone 2-8321
General Description of Work
To install (1)-gos-fired LUS-75B Reznor Unit Heator(replacement )
I¥ HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance  First Floor Any burnable matetial in floor surface or beneath? yes
1f so, how protected?  19% required Kind of fuel?
Mininm distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casiny top of furnace
From top of smoke pipe 6" From front of appliance 5 From sides or back of appliance 16"
Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue
If gas fired, how vented? type "?“ e, vented Rated maximum demand per hour
Will sufficient fresh air be a.upphcﬁouthe :ppflance {o insure proper and safe combustionn? Y€
IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner Labelled by underwriters’ lahoratoriest
Will operator be always in attendance? Does oil supply line feed from top or hottom of tank?
Type of floor beeath burner Size of sent pipe
Location of il storage Number and capacity of tanks
Low water shut off Make Ne.
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flanue? How many tanks enclosed?
Tolal capacity of any existing storage tanks for tumnace hurners
IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance Any burnable material i floor surface or bencath?
1f so, how protected? Height of Legs, if any
Skitting at bottom of appliance? Distunce to combustible material from top of appliance?
From front ~f appliatice From sides and back From top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue . e
Is hood to be provided? Ii so, how vented? Forced or gravity?
1§ gas fired, how ventec ? Rated maximum demand per hour

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

. i i ; in case
appiiance vill be eduippod with deviee Wich wil) shut of? a1l 20 SN LTy

pilot flame is extiz rished.

g
,ﬁ@q LA 330 b¥
Amount of fer enclosed? 2.00 ($2.00 for one heater, etc., B0 cents additional for each additional heater, ete,, in same

building at same time,

)
APP : / .
] . / ' 5 / Will there be in charge of the abave work a person competent to
X

see that the Siate and City requirements pertaining thereta are
ohserved? J&2
AN . S Fortland Gas Light Conpany

1 . .
€8 300 " Signature of Insteller by:,k_, ‘7(.//4) a9 7. .
INSPECTION COPY !
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b2 BUSINESS ZONE ?

A Ui | PERMIT ISSUED
APPLICATION FOR PE 04 n
LT -Godond Clasg » * - SEP.1S fg-gf 'y
Claxy of Biilding or Type of Stracture .- _.x . "2 % b w e
. Portond, Maing, S T390 o L OITY of PORTY A
To thz INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE IR S v

The undersigned hereby applies for o permit lo erect alier repair demolish install thefollmping beilding structure eq;tipma al
in accordance with the I aws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the Cily of Portlatid, plans and
specifications, if ony, submilted herewith and the following specifications:

Location _1030=1132 Brizhton Ave, Within Fire Limita? Dist. No
Owner'’s name and address . Fins Tree Shopping Center

- Telephone,— e
Lessee’s name and address Golurhia Farket Inc, Brighton &ve. Telephone
Contractor's pame and address . 118y Gonstruction G ;E;aﬁgr LRET Te_fephone__zui:'_li%j
Architect .. - Specifications. Plans __ Y88 No. of sheets ... L.
Proposed use of buildicg Supe “:':ark“ No. families
Last use Sono.—& —— No. families
Material 20eB1Ke  No stories _.1....... Heat . oooo...Style of r00f e —Roofing
Other buildingson same lot oeceee i e - o —
Estimated cost $..3500.90_ _ Fee S_.B._‘.g,g.._..,_,..

General Description of New Work

To construct 2116" x 226" steel, concrete and cluder bleck office rom {mezzanine)
as per rlan,

Pertoit Issued with Letier

It #5 understocd that thes bermit does wot include installation of heating apparctus which is to be taken oul separciely by ond in
the nawe of the healing contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED 10 contractor

Datails of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in this work? .. —... I8 any electrical work invalved in this work? SR
Is connection to be made 1o public sewer? . If not, what 18 proposed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?

Height average grade to top of plate .. Height average grade to highest peint of mof.

Size, front.. —— depth . No. stordes ...........solid or filled land? . eereen—earth o= rock? e
Material of foundation Thickness, top bottom. cellar

Kind of roof ~Rise per foot cuu e Roof covering

No. of chimneys — -.. Material of chimneys_. of lining Kind of heat . ... fuel

Framing Lumber--Kindw.—.——.... Dressed or full size?___ — Corner posts . Sills
Size Girder Coluipns under girdens ... Size wm. Max. on centers
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” 0. C. Bridging 1n every floor and flat roof span over § feet.

Joists and raftera: 1st floor. 2nd 3nd e  roof

On centers: 1st floor 2nd 3rd roof

Maximum span: 1st floor. Ind 3rd roo!
1f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?. height?

If a Garage 1

No cars now accommeodated on same lot..... , to be accommodated .__number commercial cars to be accommodated—....
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repaira to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

APPROVED: Miscellanzous

ﬁ r f %, Will work require disturbing of any tice on a public street?. no

e e,

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? Y23 __

Colur~ia Yorket Ine,

Wiley Copstructi En Company

cs 301 1

INSPECTION COPY

bl

Signature of owner by it £ AL
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PERMIT I550ED

0cT 10 155
-LITY of PORYT

APFLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT.
Ameiidment No..... 1L
Portlond, Maine, (Jctgbar 10, 1941

To th#'INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, porrw, samve
The undersigned hereby applies for amendsment to Permit N o.é.'l./ 1177 pertaining to the Building or structuse comprised

" the original application in accordance with gl Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Cade and ' Zoning Ordinanic of
the City of Pértlund, plans and specifications, if any, submitted nerewith, and the following specifications:

Location 195071132 Brighbou £ve, (1061) e WithinFite Limits? ... _......Dist, No. ...
Owner’s name and address Pine ~Rees . Shepping. Center, Brishion. Ave.. crvessessons « TElsphone ... ..

Lesseé’s natie and address ... Colurkia Yarket Inc, irishton fve, - Telephone .. v vonn.,
Contractor’s name and address .., ¥iley Construction Co +Boz U6 Scarboro Ma, Telephone .o oo

ATCHIECE covvrsssmsnssssssrsssssssessssssss o o oo e ‘e s sonsessones Plans filed .¥®5. No, of sheets ........
Proposed use of building ... cmecnne cevnas e sttt et esna wmasivsnimenne NO, families ... ..., oo

Last 1158 wus suommimsmsncessmssssssonnnss, oo R . No. families ...... v.ecrer t
Increased cost of work ........ ... Additional fee SRR 1« SO -

Description of Proposed Work:

To chenge floor framing of mezzanine from short spon steel jolsts to steel gonior & J

beans,
74
|
Detalls of New Work Wiley Oonstruction Co,
Is any plumbing involved in this work? . ... . ... wer oo Inany electrical work involved in this wors? e oo j
Height average grade to top of plate .. i Height average grade to highest point of 100f . ... deerssassastonse et

Size, front .. ... ovoeanns. depth. .........No.storles ... ... solid or filled land?.... ... earth or rock? ...
Materiaf of foundation .. .. . ... .. « . Thickness;top . _ .. ... bottom v cellar .. ..o .
Material of underpinning ... ... ... ..o B < -1 S Thickness ..... ...

[
[P

Kindofroof ... . ... . ..Rise per foot ...... wv.r . . .. Roof COVERING woissisrens wrvses voimre + or e

No. of chimneys . ............ Material of L of lining .. .. ... st pessesenimnse ) ’

Framing lumber—Kind . .o o e e s - o Dressed or-foll size? ., ... t

Corner posts ..o wus syee o SilIS v ovone .. Giist 0F ledger board? ....vesrns e e o, sesspeisss DU sunien sressrses suesemsmtsnorssosrenns B

Girders ... .ovrrrs L5 KN Coluruns under girders ..o, voocvr SI2€ oo Max, o1 centers ?

Studs (outside walls sad carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C, Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet, ,qj
Joists and rafters: Ist floor ... e e srvessems 2200 i+ g B0 s, vy T00E & L L s s b

On centers: 1st floor........ R L. IS %Y SN
Maximum span: Ist 00T v ,End.;..., ..}, rd | s e, RS {11 ZA
Approved: ﬁ' 5 _ /Z i\"iﬂ‘”;ib gnﬁ%l{g%igﬁcco. \
: p, : Signature of Owner B¥3 . Sdcemen o)

INSPECTION COPY
£8.108

A +



Cs-27

Memorzndum from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

AP=1064 Brighton Avenuo
Septerber 29, 1963
oo tor Wiley Cerobruction Cos
Bec 154

Beartoys, lalno
o tor Er, Donald Szalm, ¥grs
Hra ¥ilhar B, Ingadls, Jr. Caluma YMorket Ind,.
45 Bxchunge Styowt 1050 Brigtton Avenud

Dazr Hye dngallat

In ord e to chuige the floor frazing of the TLI-G" x 2206
wozeoaing fivm sioct span steol jolots to stued Judor beams 1t
w11l be notessery to file an cxendaent et thlo offico end to
attsch a cortiricoto of coalgn to the plan submditod ¢n Dojtens
ber 26, 1961o

Vory trdy yourn,

OE¥/da Gareld B, Hagborry
Bullding Inspestion Dirccior

= i o e e




plane’ 19 tdnz l.usuod on the basip thab

A 1050-1132 Brighton Avento

Sopte 1.')" 1?61
ca to: fogor B lm.a:,uiw Constraction O3
deartom,’ faine

eo tos Hlbur Re In@lh, Jre

#r. Dondld Smhi, s 45 Exchange Strest,Fortland .
kg Uiy e to? col.hvaiu:gmk shg" ing Centd .
10 n dvenoe e Shopp ) ] e
1050. W_ 600 R g loston, a5, 520 5""
Deay Fr, Suabas ;
b g
Perpdt t0 constrh o 21167x2!6" addtlon 1 i

4

per your plas A
. the gtoupandy 18 not to axceod ?Orppr;lox;u. shonld 4G be de=

then @ 980003 otoirwusy as widoly seferated 8% possible frow K
this existiog otaimey vill bo nocszaarye i %
Yeey truly yours, - %

Garald Fe Yaylerry ??4

Poputy Inspector of Buildings i
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G J%T,%f*,:{&::‘?ﬁfu m;‘}z.ﬁi}" e g BERMIT Is’m\“ @\
§ __APPLICATION;FOR PERMIT.FOR . " ;:}03;9 G
‘HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

_ Portlond, Moine, 0. 2953950, v . s | 1LY 01 BIRTERNT,

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, roxTe.AND, ME,

The undersigned hereby applies for o permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipmert in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Poriland, and the following specifications:

Location 1100, Erighton Aves | Useof Building  Supermarket No. Stories + g&y é;igﬂi“g
Name and address of owner of appliance  Colugbia Mammet Ine, 100 Brighton Ave, ’
Installer’s name and address . Barbecue King 5iles In:. Greenville N.G,  Telephone

General Description of Work
To install {L) electric Barbecus.rotisssre and (1)} electric food warmer,

Hodel H~—110/220V 4G D & W Manufacturing Yo,
IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of app jance Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
If so, how protected? . Kind of fuel?
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance ot ca:iny top of furnace
From top of smoke pipe . . From front of appliance From sides or back of appliance
Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue
If gas fired, how vented? . Rated maximum demand per hour
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion ?
IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner Labelled by underwriters’ laboratories ?
Will operator be always in attendance? Does oil supply line feed from tep or bottom of tank?
Type of floor beneath burner Size of vent pipe
Lecation of oil storage Number and capacity of tanks
Low water shut off Make No,
Wil all tanks be more than five fee. rom any flame? How many tanks enclosed ?

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners

IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Location of appliance  First Floor Any butnable matenal m floor sutface or heneath? 10
If so, how protected? Height of Legs, ifany 119
Skirting at bottom c.)f appliance? 1o D.istance to combustiklc %grig fcrlgT Jgﬁcﬁggeﬁaqg{h a%;"app ing.
From froat of appliance aver 4! .Fromsidesandback 20 " aidgﬁ'rom top of smokepipe
. . . gtea] covering,
Size of chimney flue Othet connections to same flue
Is hood to be provided? If so, how vented? Forced or gravity?
If gas fired, how vented? | . - Rated maximom demand per hour

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT QR SPECIAL INFORMATION

BELATRD)

Amount of fee enclosed? 2+70 ($2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents addition:dl for cach additional heater, ete., in same
building at same time.)

APPROVED:

ala & - 20 3o 27 2L Wil there be in charge of the above werk a person competent o
see that the State aad City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? Yes

Volumbie Market Ine,™

<

17 MAINE PRINTING €O (f .
- o b ot Gl
Sigrat Install
INSPECTION COPY “gratire of Installer 228
Tm

Barbec]\e hing 3ales Co. .
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i\l FC OERMIT PEHM@ TWIEIJ%

Instaiiations o I JUR 4 1959

0 ‘. 3 a3 . K i
i June 36, 2959 . .. | {ITV H-PhR
To i iNsr’EcmR OF BUILDINGS, oo uans ‘ !

J‘ he m:dm!gnvd hereby applics for a taermu to erich alier repair demolish install the following building structure equipment
in accardammm!b the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordincnce of the City of Poriland, plans and
-:pmﬁcalmm. gf any, submitied herewith gnd thie faﬂmng spetificabions:

I.ncanon _Bﬁaﬂ_nBZ.Brighhnn-Am - Within Fire Limits? Dist. No. . - -
Owner's name and address .. Pine Tree-Shoping.Centery Telephone— . . ——
Lessee's naine arid address .. Columbia Mavleab,. . Telephone... — -
Conh"dctor 's flame and address ".,Bay.stal.ninrkjn., 4 Kent. St.,..Erookline 3__? Yelephone. - -
Archntcc" - Specifications.. . .. Plans ... --No.of sheets
Proposed use { of building Store e No. families o - - -
Last use: " No, families e o—-
s Material No. storics Heat Sivleof roo! —— e - Roofing
= Other buildings on same lot
fﬁ Estimated cost §.— .

gt

Shr ne

Ty e ot

Fee L J- 0.

Ja e

General Description of New Work

To install refrigeratian equipment (battery of machines) i

{compressors in ons room)
Freon refrigerant No. 12

Bokt €0 M Dept— %’6 .
Re'd from Fire Dept.. .f?

Il i5 understood thal this permil does nol inchude installation of heating apparatus which is fo be taken onl scparately by and in
the name of the healing con'raclor, PERMIT TO BB ISSUED TO Fay State York Co.

Details of New Work

. - Is any electrica werk involved in this work? —se e -
1f not, what 1 proposed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?
‘Height averape grade to top of plat? - e - e Height average grade to highest point of roof e ce e o
Size, front. depth . .. NO, 8toOrics __colid or filled land?—... ... . ——sarth or rock? e v
Material of foundation Thickness, top bottom cellar

Material of underpinning —.— Height Thickness . < e
Rind of roof —eennnRi30 per {00t wonmeerr. Ro0E coOVering
No. of chimnys —— — . Material of chimreys . of lining . - womerem Kind of hieat . oo fited .
Framing Lunber—Kind .. - Dressed or fuj} size?... .- —. Comner posts Sills

Size Girder .. oo Columns under girders e o . _5He e o e« MAX, OD CEREETS e
Kind and thickness of outside sheathing of extetior wall® .. ..

Is any plumbing involved in this work? . .
Is connection to be made to public sewer?

- —

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O, C. Bridging in every floor and {at roof spun over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1zt floor. — 2nd ard G, .
On venters: 16t 00Ty 20— 3rd e , 1oof .
Maximum span: 1ot floor.. . 2nd 3d. .. , 1007
If one stoty building with masonry walls, thickness PR e T UUND NI .1 - | 1 SO —

It a Gatage:

No. cars now zccommodated on same lat......, to be accommodatrd___number commercial cara to be acommodated..—. .
Will automotile repairing be done other than minor 1epeirs to curs habitually stored in the proposed P Ty

%y,

\PPROVED: Miscellancous
Will work tequire disturbing of any tree on a public street?... ..

-—-W . PY YV A Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to f:
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are g
CHIE?-&-ﬁEEﬁ)ﬁ chserved?..yed .. Columbia Market i

a Nn- L)I)S Y- CW Bay State York Co. 5
S:'gm::u sof owp~ EXi (5 Vel ﬂ{ &"’W"‘% .._......g;\\f.

INSPECTION COPY / \




UNTVERSITY S1GN COMPANY

INCORPORATED
AN Epctrcal Adve rlising
=) ,
B POTTER STREET

CAMBRIDGE 42, MASS
UNIVERSTY 4-4500

May 7, 1959

Mz, Albert J. Sears
Building Inspector
City Hall

Portland, Maine

Dear Mr., Sears:

Enclosed please find sign applications and statement signed by
Albert Goldberg who engineered the structure, together with our
check in the amount of $2,00 covering the cost of the permit for
the sign which we plan to arect at 1050-1134 Brighton Avenue,
Portland, Maine, We trust these papers are in order and that we

may receive the permit as soon as possible.

rtunity to thank you for your splendid co-

We want to take this onpo
and you may rest aspured that we will

operation in this matter,
follow this design to the letter.

Very truly yours,

UNIVERSITY SIGN CO., INC,

SR

Benj, M, Fairfield

BMF:mw
Encs.
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faceg themselves, of Course, yw

5 We apg Very gratefy) that
88 that eacy, unit
T,

UNIVERSITY g1y, . » INC,
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Davig Sawyep
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1050-113) Brighton Avenus

L]

Hay 5, 1959

Univorelty 8ign CGo., Ine.
Att, Hri Dovid Jauyer

8 Fottar Stiect
Cambridgs 42, Hass,

: anthm

¥o are in reseipt of letter and plans for sign for stare to bo
ocouplod hy Colutbia Market in the now building o the Pine Tree
Shopping Cenber in thia City, As rogasds appiicstion forr pormit for
eiogtion of this sign, we usually require permit gpplications to be
£3led over the countor at this office, Conbrary to our usual prastiss,
Lowevar,; ve aro cuclosing twn {illed ovh coples of the application
form yesdy for elgnature, Will you slcase have both cordes aigned and
retumed to this affico togethor vith & check fur tvo dollars (§2,00)
in payment of the perxdt fes? In the futuve we shall have to inslet
that appiscations be filod in the usual manner,

3, uTe also oncloming & blank wtatement of design covering the
struetural stesl involved in the crection of the signs Wili you
pléave have this £111ed out and sigued by tho person responsiblie Lo
the dosign and return it to this office?

It 18 asmvod that tho signs ave to have no flzshing or intere
wittent Mghting adnce Tighting of ocuch a typo io not permissible In
the B-2 Busingss Zone §. wideh the proporty io locateds It i also
necoveary under Bullding Codiy requiremmts thut the plastlo on thess
signs shall be used and installed only in accordance with the requiremsaty
of Undaruritora® Labcratorios Standard for Bloctrid Signo dated March,
1940, reprinted Kay 1959 and amunded by Bulletin of Aprid 6, 1950,

Very txuly yours,
ug{ag ” * Albert Je Soars
Enel. Inspaotor of Bulldinge



SIMFSS ZONE C
e B2 B e AUED
' APPLICATION FOR PERMIT Y
Glas of Billing or T un 4o
uilding or Type of Stractsere . - . - . e om
Portlaud, Maing, . Y 50 1959 ] 01(Y of DRRTTRE

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby cpplies for a permit (o erect aller repair demolish install the following building struclure equipment
in accordance with the Lows of the State of Maine, the Busding Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

Location ....1050-1134 Brighton Ave. - Within Fire Limits? . 72 Dist. No

Owner's name and address .. Pine Tree Shopping Center Inc,800 Columbia Rd.Teeppone. . ...
Lessee’s name and address .. .g%l orea ﬁ%&? MY - Bq_gfc._on 5’ Mass, Telephone.— e
Contractor's name and address  ~Unaversity 3ign Co.Inc. %E%tt'gge kﬁ’ TEsE Telephone . .
Architeet —. . . - Specifications... Plans ...yes... --No.of sheets .. %
Proposed use of building . .r. . Supar..r.!a::lcat e e o e No. families -
Last e . s e o e e e e [ | /-7 ¥~ J—
Material..-R3800TY. No. stories . 1 - Heat . Style of roof v wmw Roofing e
Other buildings on same lot ... . .~ e e st s o e a—— et % 0 s e+ s
Estimated cost §. . Fee$.. 200, _ _

General Description of New Work

To erect roof sign as per plars submitted herewith,

I ) S » B
- sdee gy e s //:"*’ e W T Fa e
. P , /
: Lt '

s

Pt
W
‘\

-
-

’r o . L . aatained 7{//"253’

It is understood that this permd does atot include tnstallation of heating apparatus which is lo be taken out separately by and in
the name of the heating contracior. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO University 3ign Co.

Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in thiswork? . . o -
Is connection to be made 1o public sewer? —_. ... wen IF not, what st proposed for sewage?

Has septir tank notice beer sent? Form notice sent? ..

Hcight averuge grade to top of plate . ) ... Height average grade to highest pointof roof .. o0+
Size, front.......—. depth ... . - No.stories . .solidorfilledland?__. ... ... earth or rock? s e
Material of foundation — e Thickness, top . tottom . . ecellar ... . o o e
Material of underpinaing —. . e i e w..Beight.. e e wom. Thickness .. e
Kind of roof . . Rise per foot .. - Roof covering . - e e - e

No. of chimneys ... - _ Matenal of chimney, . ..oflining.. — weeew.. Kind of heat RN (17 IO
Frammg Lumbti- Kind e © Lizessed or tull sue? . Cornerposts . .. . Sills ..
Size Girder - Colunms under girders Size . Max on cefters .. ... comeme-

Kind and tuckness of outsule sheatrng ot extertor walls?

Studs (outsde walls and careying partitions} 2x4-16" v, C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

Joists an rafters. st floor . . . yande e o e drd o 0Ol
On centers: 18t 00 . e o e 2O e ey BT e g TOOE e
Maximuin span: 1st floor Jande o Lo S 3rdo . mroof Lo .
If one story building with masonry wall, thickness of walls? .. .- o height? ... - e
I a Garage
Ne. cars now accommodated on same lot  , to be accommodated  aumber commercial curs to be accominodated...

Will automabile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the propused buildifg?. =

APPROVED: Miscellaneous

5, Will work require distutbing of any trec on a public street? 1
Lo -~ T . S

Will there be 10 charge of the above wurk a person competent to
J— .- e wee that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

ohserved? ... .43
Univer=11ty 3in Co. inec.

N /'7‘-' ’-’.’ ‘f/;z“;u., 'IH‘/. 4"
Stgnature of owner wr ﬁd,,« QQ:M% e e




s o (coPY)

Cacac it m g Lo nlnlinhgfinifrfnfnfefafrfififinfufefafufn P e TR P AT R S T
o

pri
_ 2 t\‘\ Deputtment of Building Inspection
Awy) Certificate of @ccupancy

Bt 0 {Columida Harket) o rion 1100 rihten 2ve,

B

1 €00 Coluntis Road Domton vuas 7
Thyis 1o to certify that the building, premises, or part theteof, ot the bove locstion, built—altered

substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinsnce and Building Cade of the City, and Is heteby spptoved for
pocupancy o use, Vimited oz otherwise, 1 indicated below.

PorTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES APFROVED OCCUPANCY
avea i {Coluxtla Harkat) Patail Store

L Limling Cenditions:

This cenificate supersedes
certificace issued

on 1Y ownet to owner when property changes bands. Copr will bs furntebed to owes? or lesses for oo doliar.

Tssued 10 Pine Trow Shopping Cente Date of Tssue Septeader 2, 1954, -

—changed &3 to use vnder Building Permic No. 58/179% | hes bad final inspection, has been found to éonform,

L Approved: . j
: S Aelsan . Laclivreg 6. — Q.QM‘ L2400
3 (Dte) Tnspevter Iuspecter of B(I.' ngs ) ¥
g fefodsniotbh it A e A et MESRA A Y 0 PPETRROI)
‘Notleas This certifcale [dsntifies lawal nas of bulldtny or sremiws, and ought to be transterred from ) *



dN
L S ZONE _ﬁ:L___—-
FIRL DIST. Warno

\N-—V -t
~ \p{
> CITY CF POR.LAMD, MAINE X
DEPARTMENT UF BUILDING INSTRGTION ;

nate #2489

Verbal—
e
By letter

mcmow___ﬁ\_aﬁﬁslﬁm—a& OWNER MAW

NADE BY _.d:@mal_i&w#m—-—— TEL, —

ADDRESS —oT kv ,U Viag st
PRESENT USE OF BUILDING NO, STORIES —————————
LAST USE OF BUILDING CLASS OF COLSTRUCTION s
REMARKS

INQUIRY: 2 G S Gy AN 1 bailod

ANSWER - -

uQx-e, (‘Jﬁmﬂfl ah s .g.b,Md_w ¥
v

faWh —Qﬂfu ad PEb\A./CjA:UVu {;——Q m‘.AA-OAAAA-L( \_,«."141 T 1,2{2

Ar.&m%xoib ﬁ-cm (LAM%.L&.CLQM“M s h

s b diy raaan s My

rrAV(‘men U. CLQAAMW N LJM»




t Application 389 Longress Street, 04101,

}
!

£ oTah | —

Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716

Thereby s ify that] am the owner of record of the named prope
make this application as his authonze

CERTIFICATION

rty, or that the proposed wol
d agent and [ agree to conform te ail applicable |

tk 15 authonzed by the o vour of record and tha, | har

¢ been i, o Approved
aw ol this nsdiction [n avuien, v

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permi
Lo ation of Construction’ - Owwner Phone Darmi Mg: B
1100 Brighton Ave Marden's nﬁ 408 2 8
Owner Address Leasee/Buyer's Nane lPhone Businessiva. ** Mary Gresik - .
Contractor Names Addre s Phone | Permit issued:
Bailey 5ign 9 Thewas Drive Westbrook, ME 4092 774-2843
Past Use: Proposed Use: ‘ COST OF WORR: 1
$ § 47.40
Comm/Retail Comm/Retail ] Mg =0
FIREDEPT. O Approved INSPECTION: o
w/sign O Demied | Use Group/#7 Type A "
525 cal: L
— Sipnature = .i‘ \ —
Fibposed Froject Description: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRI o
: Action Approved 8] opfeviews:
Approved with Conditions O | a shoreland
l Demed O | & Wetiand
Erect Sign E123458 | O Flood Zone
 Sigrature, Date | W Subgivlslun
1. ‘This wqmit application doesn’t preclude the Applicantis) from meeting applicabte State and Federal rules D SiePlan mayCminor mn
2, Boildingpermits da not inciude plumbing, sepuc of electrical work Zoning Appeat
3. Building permits are void if work 1s not storted within six (6) months of the date of issuar ce False infarma- g nﬁ;ﬁn B0US
tion may iavalidate a building permit and stop all work O Conddional Use
O interpretation
0 Approved
O Denigd
Histor servation

istrict or Landmark
oes Not Requira ~eview
£ Requires Review

Action

L Appoved

|

authorizeu by the owne 0
if a permit for work described in the spplication ssued, t certify Viat the code officil™ authonzed represeptitive hall have the authonty w0 enter all ool
ageas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisians of the code(s; applicable *» such perm. LA
( - p
15 July 1994 /]
e NOYEs DATE PHAONE V4 F
mmm. TILE - “PHGNE — /7 |CEO DISTRICT H
White-Parmit Desk Green-AsSeRsor's Canary-D.PW. Pink-Publlc File ivory Card-inspactor m ﬂ CQ
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Perit Application 389.Ctingress Stree 04101, Tel: (207)

City cf Portland, “14-8703, FAX: 874-87 16
{ocation of Construction: Owner: Prione: Permil No:
llb’a Rrighion Ave #arden's 94@8 2 8
Owner 7ddress' Leasce/buyer's Name: TPhone: Busimesshame: orenth
b= i o
Contractor Name Address: Phone ﬁﬂw ;i ! e
Belley fig- 9 Thomas Doive vestbrook, HE g2 774-2843 —
PastUsc ”’” Proposed Use: C 3 : 1 g 1994
Corn/Rets*l Com/Betodl % g 47.40 ‘ nG
/et FIRE DEPT. O Approved INSPFECTION: w -
sign 2 Denicd | Use Group?’y S T TE
J_ Cignamte, Sigmature: , ;5“5 -
Proposcd Project Descriphion “TPEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT = “”m .
Action: A =) ' o o}' Reiews:
Approved with Conditions: O | o shoreland
Demzd 0O | © Watland
~ Eroct bIgE g143450 i Rood Zone
Signature. Date. g gﬂuta)%i'viswn S
1. ‘This permit application docsn preciude the Applicant(s) from mecting apphcable State and Federal rules an mo) ™
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WRITTEN CONSENT AND AGREEMESC RELATING 10 A CERTAIN SIGN PROPOSED TO DE
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19 PORTLAND, MAILNE NQ X P(OOQr )iqbetng the owner of the premises
% - '
at ,“_,L——\-\’Q_-Q S}“gm Portland, Maine hereby gives conseat tn the
" v
erection of a ceitnin sign owned by “)-Qh-\ '(‘RQP,QJ-\-(Q‘D over the

pubiic sidewalk or cn the building from sala preamlses as described in
application to the Division of Inspection Services of Portiand, Malac for a

pecmit to cover ecection of sald slgn:

\
And In consideration of the lssusnce of said persit \\)f__j_\‘ QOPeﬁu L,
\

owner of said premlses, in evert sald sign shall cease to serve the purpost

" gor which It was eracted ot shail become dangerous and in event the ownet of’
paid sign shall fajl to remove said aign or make it permanently safe In cas;
t'ie sign still secves the purpose .for which it was erected, heceby agrees
for hiwself or itself, tor his heirs, its successors, «nd his o, 1its
asslpgna, to comrictely remave said sign withi~ ten days of notice from said

Inspector of Buildings that said sign 18 in such condition ond of ozdes from

him tv remove it.

tn Witnoss whereof, the owner of said premises wus signed this consent and
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agreement this | 25 day of Sy Ly l“ﬁf{.

__g[;gigw,c &JM

oalasfer

e

—d

o A e v b ————

o



